
Photo Member  Representing  Committee  

 Baransi, Lal 

Fairbanks 

Term Ends 
blal@gci.net  

Older Americans Act/

Aging Commission 

Legislative  

Committee 

 Burkert, Jill 

Juneau 

Term Ends 06/30/2019 

jillburkert@yahoo.com 

Special Education, 

UAS 

FASD workgroup  

co-chair 

Education  

Committee 

Autism ad hoc 

 Cannon, John 

Juneau 

John.Cannon@alaska.gov 

State Division of  

Vocational  

Rehabilitation 

Employment/

Transportation 

 Cravalho, Anthony 

Kotzebue 

Term Ends 6/30/2017 
anthony.cravalho@maniilaq.org 

 

Parent DD committee 

Education Co Chair 

by-laws ad hoc 

Autism workgroup 

Legislative 

Medicaid ad hoc 

 DeHart-Mayor, Sandra 

Anchorage 

Term Ends 06/30/2018 
sandra_lee19@hotmail.com or 

sandra.dehart-mayor@alaska.gov 

Parent Early Intervention 

Chair 

Education 

Autism Ad hoc 

 Delaune, Arthur (Art) 
Fairbanks 

Term Ends 06/30/2019 

adelaune@accessalaska.net  

Non-profit agency and 

parent 

Legislative Chair 

Executive 

FASD workgroup 

Medicaid ad hoc 

DD 

 Enoch, Donald (Don) 
Juneau 

donald.enoch@alaska.gov  

Special Education 

Administrator   

Education 

DD committee 

Autism Workgroup 

Department of 
Health and Social Services 
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Photo Member  Representing  Committee  

 Fleurant, David (Dave) 
Anchorage 

Term Ends 06/30/2019 

dfleurant@dlcak.org  

P&A—Disability 

Law Center 

DD 

Employment/

Transportation 

Medicaid Ad hoc 

 Gates, Dean  

Anchorage  

Term Ends 6/30/2018 

Deanesq4@gmail.com  

Self-Advocate  Medicaid Ad Hoc  

Chair 

DD Committee 

Legislative 

 Gerhardt-Cyrus, Jeanne 

Kiana  

Term Ends 6/30/2018 
fasd@kobukvalleyconsulting.com   

Parent Developmental  

Disabilities, Chair 

Education  

SESA 

Employment/

Transportation 

FASD workgroup chair 

Medicaid ad hoc 

 Hamilton, Mallory 

Anchorage, AK 

Term Ends 06/30/2017 

hamiltongcdse@gmail.com 

Parent DD committee 

Education 

Medicaid ad hoc 

Executive Committee 

Legislative  Committee 

Autism Work Group 

 

 Harwood, Maureen 
Fairbanks  

Maureen.Harwood@alaska.gov  

 

Health & Social  

Services Designee
   

Developmental  

Disabilities 

Early Intervention  

 Henning, Alexis (Lexie) 
Anchorage, AK 

Term Ends 6/30/2019  

aklexie@gmail.com 

Self Advocate Employment/

Transportation 

 

 Jones, Ursula 
Juneau 

Term Ends 6/30/2019 

jonesurs07@gmail.com  

Parent   Early Intervention 

 Joseph, Elizabeth 
Kongiganak 

Term Ends 6/30/2019  
Elizabeth_Joseph@ykhc.org 

 

Parent FASD Work Group 

DD 

Education 
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Photo Member  Representing  Committee  

 King, Christine  

Eagle River, AK  

Term Ends 6/30/2017 

christine@alaskachd.org 

Higher Education Legislative 

Developmental  

Disabilities 

Medicaid ad hoc 

 
Picture  

Not  
Available 

Kohler, David 

Anchorage 

Term Ends 6/30/2018 

dvdkhlr@gmail.com 

Special Education 

 

Education Chair 

 Kossler, Margaret Lanier 
Anchorage, AK   

Term Ends 6/30/2018 

 keetnasimon@yahoo.com 
 

Parent Legislative 

Education  

Autism workgroup 

 
Picture  

Not  
Available 

Kveum, Sara 

Juneau 

Term ends 6/30/19 

Kveum_sara@yahoo.com 

Self Advocate   Legislative 

Employment /

Transportation 

 Odden, Lucy 

Anchorage 

Term Ends 06/30/2017 

Work:  lucy_odden@fws.gov 

Home:  llodden@hotmail.com 

Self Advocate Employment/

Transportation Chair 

Legislative 

DD 

Medicaid Ad hoc 

 Simpson, Amy 

Eagle River 

Term Ends 06/30/18 

asimpson@picak.org 

Non-profit agency Council Chair 

Early Intervention  

Employment /

Transportation 

 
Picture  

Not  
Available 

Vendetti-Vuckovich, Shelly 

Anchorage 

Term Ends 6/30/2019 

Vendettis@aol.com 

 

Parent   Legislative 

Education 

Early Intervention 

 
 

Winston, Maggie  

Kenai 

Term Ends 6/30/2018 

maggiekaywinston@gmail.com 

Self Advocate Vice Chair 

DD 

SESA  
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